
7.0mm
0.28in

R3.5mm
0.14in

A

PKGESP

MATERIAL
DRAWN

APPROVAL REV
MK
SS

JUL/21/16
DATE

JUL/21/16

w w w . t h o r  l a b s . c o m

ITEM # APPROX WEIGHT
AL2O3

0.34 g
VALUES IN PARENTHESIS ARE CALCULATED
AND MAY CONTAIN ROUNDOFF ERRORS

DRAWING
PROJECTION

NAME

FOR INFORMATION ONLY 
NOT FOR MANUFACTURING PURPOSES

Ø7.0 mm END SPHERE

COPYRIGHT © 2016 BY THORLABS 


	Sheet1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4


